CITY COUNCIL
WORK SESSION AGENDA
October 2, 2012

Richard Morrissey
Re: Change Order

Ron Tyler
Re: Florence/Lauderdale Domestic Violence Unit
Lauderdale County Drug Task Force

Bill Batson
Re: Chisholm Road / Wright Drive Traffic Signal Request
Creekwood Drive Storm Drainage Correction
Project No. CE-586
Change Order No. 2 Add: $14,003
New Contract Amount:  $159,280

Melissa Bailey
Re: Grant Application



